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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lee4031
Golden City

8.800 9.450 9.6259.175 37.050
8 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Pittman4123
Premier - FL

8.450 9.350 9.3509.200 36.350
11 3 1 3 2 

2 

Maryam Elfakir4090
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.4008.625 36.325
1T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Jenna Pearson4034
Golden City

9.000 8.950 8.8508.975 35.775
3T 8T 3 11 4 

4 

Victoria Marin4092
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.975 9.2758.500 35.600
6T 7 5 6 5 

5 

Alexie Fischer4060
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 8.7008.225 35.425
1T 1T 8 12 6 

6 

Morgyn Herndon4027
Golden City

8.850 9.050 9.0508.250 35.200
6T 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Sky Smatsky4127
Premier - FL

8.500 9.225 9.0258.425 35.175
10 5 6 9 8 

8 

Lauren Rossman4125
Premier - FL

9.000 8.500 9.3257.800 34.625
3T 11 12 4 9 

9 

Kira McClard4204
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.600 8.9507.950 34.400
5 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Baleigh Pennington4207
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.950 9.3007.950 34.350
12 8T 10T 5 11 

11 

Nhi Nguyen4206
Temple Terrace

8.700 7.900 9.0508.175 33.825
9 12 9 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Aitken4114
Premier - FL

9.000 9.450 9.6009.475 37.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Stalcup4063
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.0759.350 36.825
1 2 2 9T 2 

2 

Karis Dell4202
Temple Terrace

8.875 9.250 9.3759.000 36.500
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Macyn Graham4026
Golden City

8.950 9.150 9.5508.750 36.400
3 4T 7 2 4 

4 

Alissa Morris4093
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.025 9.2759.125 36.325
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

Vanessa Campoe4116
Premier - FL

8.850 8.900 9.2008.925 35.875
6T 9 5 7 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Taff4094
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 9.5008.550 35.800
9 4T 11 3 7 

7 

Rylee Roulette4155
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.500 9.100 9.0758.825 35.500
11 6 6 9T 8 

8 

Canyon DiChari4197
Team Aerial Stars

8.550 8.675 9.2508.700 35.175
10 10 8 6 9 

9 

Lexi Gross4130
Premier - FL

8.700 9.075 8.7508.625 35.150
8 7 9 12 10 

10 

Morgan Roark4124
Premier - FL

8.850 8.500 9.0258.525 34.900
6T 11 12 11 11 

11 

Teagan Metnick4150
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.450 7.450 9.1008.600 33.600
12 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Bagnoli4058
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.325 9.350 9.3009.325 37.300
1 4 2 6 1 

1 

Meghan Pacholczak4154
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 9.3259.550 37.150
8 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Rebecca Williams4046
Gym World Naples

8.850 9.375 9.6759.175 37.075
9 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Taylor Patten4033
Golden City

8.950 9.225 9.5259.200 36.900
7 8 4 2 4 

4 

Maddie Bain4115
Premier - FL

9.100 9.275 9.1259.050 36.550
3T 5T 6 9 5 

5 

Abigail Calvert4059
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.650 9.500 9.0009.250 36.400
12 1 3 11T 6 

6 

Kendall Butler4087
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.4758.450 36.225
5 7 13 3 7 

7 

Emily Schwartz4208
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.275 9.4258.600 36.050
10 5T 9T 4 8 

8 

Jordan Young4128
Premier - FL

9.100 8.950 9.2758.600 35.925
3T 10 9T 7 9 

9 

Alyssa Maragelis4121
Premier - FL

9.200 8.525 9.0258.875 35.625
2 13 8 10 10 

10 

Peyton Hardy4200
Team Aerial Stars

8.700 8.650 9.2508.975 35.575
11 12 7 8 11 

11 

Peyton Fields4118
Premier - FL

9.000 8.750 9.0008.500 35.250
6 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Jarah Williams4209
Temple Terrace

8.000 9.050 8.8758.600 34.525
13 9 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Knowles4029
Golden City

9.450 9.000 9.4759.650 37.575
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Delsanto4146
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.200 9.300 9.3508.700 36.550
4 2 8 4T 2 

2 

Arden Valdes4096
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.1509.000 36.275
8 1 4 7T 3 

3 

Camille Shipman4126
Premier - FL

9.325 8.700 9.4508.575 36.050
2 8 9 3 4 

4 

Tiffany Lee4949
Golden City

9.100 8.375 9.1009.375 35.950
5 11 2 9T 5T

5T

Jessime Martin4032
Golden City

8.750 8.650 9.3509.200 35.950
9 9 3 4T 5T

5T

Dallas Cornish4117
Premier - FL

9.225 9.100 9.1008.450 35.875
3 3 10T 9T 7 

7 

Ansley Kull4030
Golden City

8.850 8.975 9.2008.775 35.800
7 5 6 6 8 

8 

Ja'shaiya Paschal4152
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.050 8.775 9.5008.450 35.775
6 7 10T 1 9 

9 

Savannah Hutchens4222
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.550 8.475 9.1508.975 35.150
11T 10 5 7T 10 

10 

Mia Cafaro4153
Golden City

8.550 8.950 9.0507.725 34.275
11T 6 12 11 11 

11 

Anaya Hernandez4203
Temple Terrace

8.600 7.825 9.0008.725 34.150
10 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Fry4043
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.450 9.7009.300 37.500
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Bianca Velez4064
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.1009.550 36.800
6 4 1 9 2 

2 

Vasilena Kancheva4045
Gym World Naples

8.750 9.550 9.1509.225 36.675
9T 1 3 8 3 

3 

Peyton Young4129
Premier - FL

9.000 8.975 9.6258.850 36.450
4 5 6 2 4 

4 

Leah Mohnkern4205
Temple Terrace

8.925 8.875 9.5009.050 36.350
5 7T 4 3 5 

5 

Keeley Bynum4024
Golden City

9.050 8.950 9.2008.950 36.150
2T 6 5 4T 6 

6 

Cameron Floyd4119
Premier - FL

8.800 9.350 9.1758.800 36.125
7T 3 7 7 7 

7 

Bekah Akins4201
Temple Terrace

9.075 8.750 9.2008.675 35.700
1 10 9T 4T 8 

8 

Allison McHenry4149
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.800 8.875 9.0008.675 35.350
7T 7T 9T 11 9 

9 

Maria Sandoval4223
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.500 8.875 9.0508.650 35.075
12 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Hannah Hoffman4028
Golden City

8.550 8.575 9.2008.700 35.025
11 11 8 4T 11 

11 

Brook Taylor4227
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 7.550 8.4506.775 31.525
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C1 grp6
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Jones4044
Gym World Naples

9.200 9.125 9.1759.450 36.950
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Payne4122
Premier - FL

9.325 9.425 9.0758.850 36.675
1 1 5 5 2 

2 

Stephanie Taff4095
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.5258.950 36.625
5T 2 3 1 3 

3 

Celia Donzalski4147
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.950 8.550 9.1258.900 35.525
3T 9 4 4 4 

4 

Amber Diaz4089
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.9758.775 35.450
8 5 7 6 5 

5 

Samantha Hess4148
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.825 8.650 8.9258.975 35.375
7 8 2 8T 6 

6 

Stepheny Pham4062
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.5008.725 35.025
9 4 8 12 7 

7 

Daria Curley4145
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.950 8.700 9.1758.100 34.925
3T 6T 12 2T 8 

8 

Holly Diaz4088
Orlando Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.5508.550 34.200
11 6T 9 10T 9 

9 

Jaleria Camacho4005
Club La Reserva VEN

8.900 7.950 8.9508.275 34.075
5T 10 11 7 10 

10 

Juliette Williams4156
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 7.425 8.9258.800 33.750
10 11 6 8T 11 

11 

Adrienne Bell4224
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.200 7.250 8.5508.500 32.500
12 12 10 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples 4S 112.000 27.100 28.375 27.975 28.550
11 1 1

2 iFlip Gymnastics 4S 103.575 25.800 24.900 26.125 26.750
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL 4L 112.500 27.875 28.225 27.725 28.675
21 2 3

2 Golden City 4L 112.075 27.500 27.825 28.050 28.700
12 3T 2

3 Jackson's Gymnastics 4L 111.925 27.425 28.325 28.450 27.725
63 1 1

4 Orlando Gymnastics 4L 110.400 27.000 27.825 27.075 28.500
35 3T 4

5 Temple Terrace 4L 109.550 26.900 27.575 26.775 28.300
46 5 5

6 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 4L 109.200 27.200 27.275 26.700 28.025
54 6 6
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